
Cappucino, flat white, latte 
Espresso, long black, 
macchiato, magic

Hot choc, mocha, 

Iced coffee, latte, chocolate 

Milks: 
Lac Free, Soy, Oat, Almond

Leaf teas 
Breakfast, Earl Grey, 
Peppermint, Green, Lemon Ginger
Sticky chai tea
Chai, Matcha 
Milks: 
Lac Free, Soy, Oat, Almond 

$6

$6.5
$5.5 $6 $6.5

Add $1

COFFEE SOFTIES 

Reg, Lge Mug
$5  $5.5  $6

$5  $5.5 $6 

$7

Add $1

Daylesford Hepburn Organics 
Lemonade, Lemon Lime
Bitters, Cola, Tonic, Ginger
Beer, Pink Grapefruit, Blood
Orange 

Juice - orange or apple 
Sparkling water 

$6

$6
$5

TEA & THINGS

BEER & WINE

Stables Cafe & Bar

Blanc de Blanc (Bubbles)
Prosecco 
Moscato
Sauv Blanc 
Pinot Grigio 
Riesling 
Chardonnay 
Rose
Pinot Noir
Shiraz 
Sangiovese Barbera

Great Northern
Carlton Dry
Red Duck Pale Ale
Red Duck Ballarat Draught 
East Bendigo XPA 
Great Ocean Road Summer Ale
Melbourne Bitter Longneck

GL.   Bottle
 $10     $50
 $10     $50
 $10     $50
 $10     $50
 $10     $50
 $11     $52
 $11     $52
 $11     $52
 $11     $52
 $11     $52
 $11     $52

$7
$8
$9
$8
$8
$9
$14

Great Ocean Rd Gin & Tonic
Great Ocean Rd Raspberry Gin & Tonic 
Ned’s Bourbon & Dry
Grainshaker Vodka - 
Pink grapefruit or Lime & Soda
East Bendigo Selzer 

$10
$10

$9

$9
$9

THE HARD STUFF



$18
$26
$28
$28
$26
$24

$4
$5
$6

Please choose chips or salad 
Stables Burger, bacon, cheese, TCR 
Steak sanga, onion jam, rocket, cheese
Korean Chicken burger w/ slaw
Beer battered fish, caper mayo

Sisig - sizzling Filipino pork, egg, rice
Stables Salad, house dressing 
Add grilled chicken/cured salmon 

$27
$28
$28
$28

$28
$16

$8/$10

Omelette - Changes daily 
Buddha Bowl - veg, grains, avo, 
Bacon egg muffin, cheese.  
Choose bbq, relish or mayo 
Gin & Beetroot cured salmon,
egg, asparagus, caper aioli
Mediterranean plate w/ labneh,
harissa, veg, poached egg, pita

$25
$23
$10

$26

$22

SNACKS & SIDES

Stables Cafe & Bar

SMALL HUMANS (UNDER 10)

Spaghetti, tomato, cheese
Fish & chips, lemon, sauce  

$12
$15

Quesadilla, chipotle, peppers, cheese
Takoyaki w/ tonkatsu, kewpie, bonito
Sidewinder chips, aioli or sauce  

PROUDLY SUPPORTING:

Millbrook free range farm, Karon Farm coffee,
Salt Kitchen, Salis Foods, Inglenook Dairy, 

The Mushroom Connection, Zeally Bay Sourdough,
Pacdon Park, Peaches Fruit Market, Sinclair Meats,

Bundarra, Mount Zero, Red Duck, Daylesford Hepburn
Organic, Natures Cargo & more....  

$16
$14
$15

SURCHARGES.   Sat 5%, Sun 10% PH 15%

We will make every effort to
accommodate your dietary & allergy
issues . Please inform our team if you are
vegan, vegetarian, coeliac or gluten free,
lactose free or have any allergies or
intolerances  we need to consider

Please note recent price changes in cost
of goods means we have had to increase
some prices. 

MENU AVAILABLE ALL DAY

Bacon & Eggs, add sides below
Stables Benni w/ mortadella
Big Breaky - with the lot
Baked eggs, beans, cheese
Miso Tahini Eggs, pickles, avo
Waffles, apple crumble icecream

Sides
relish, tomatoes
mushrooms, hashbrown, avocado,
beans
bacon, sausage, black pudding


